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Anderson Robert Bob 332 Rock Mills Rd Woodville 22749  987-8206 ander8@wildblue.net Roberta Ian Pride

Andrews Roger Roger 229 Grand View Rd Washington 22747  987-8974 rdandrews29@gmail.com Joyce Bob Anderson

Antony Richard Richard 488 Long Mountain Rd. Washington 22747 675-3707 rantony@ieee.org Sandra Blubaugh/Manwaring

Audette Don Don 1070 F.T. Valley Sperryville 22740 987-9261 daudette74@gmail.com Martha Paul Farmer

Axelson Gordon Gordon 405 Fletchers Mill Road Woodville 22749 987-9366 gdaxelson@gmail.com DeEtte Frank Raiter

Bear, Jr. William F. Yogi 181 Fodderstack Rd Washington 22747  675-3495 sundancefarm@embarqmail.com Karen Roger Andrews

Berry ** Andy Andy 12204 Old Stillhouse Rd. Boston 22713 540 812 5465 aberry@culpeperva.gov Jim Manwaring

Biniek Michael Mike 353 FT Valley Rd. Sperryville 22740 987-9748 mike@bellemeade.net Susan Larry Grove

Blubaugh James K. Jim 702 Long Mountain Rd Washington 22747  675-2001 jim@jimblubaugh.com Elizabeth Yogi Bear

Bush Paul  Paul 487 Rudasill Mill Rd. Woodville 22749 987-9503 paulbush@live.com Natasha Jim Manwaring

Carroll Steve Steve 3587 Slate Mills Rd. Sperryville 22740 547-4236 serendipity50@rcn.com Beth Gyorgy Jim Blubaugh

Compton ** Connie Connie 282 Forest Grove Rd. Amissville 20106  937-6270 rapcop07@msn.com Charlie Sher

Daczewitz Joel M. Joel 887 Hawlin Rd Woodville 22749  987-8395 joeldaczewitz@gmail.com Merle Kermit Weakley

Darby Robert  M. Bob 4733 Sperryville Pike Woodville 22749  987-8373 rmdarby666@aol.com Karen Hugh Chrisman

Dorsey Edward Ed 352 Castleton Ford Rd. Castleton 22716 937-5499 ebdorsey@aol.com Pat Manwaring/Gadino

Gadino Bill Bill 92 School House Rd Washington 22747 703 408 0973 info@gadinocellars.com Aleta Tom Tepper

Giebel Garrick Garry  132 Grinton Lane Flint Hill 22627 703 628 0776 cherriesontop132@gmail.com Anne Grenade Jim Manwaring

Graham Mary Mary 114 Mossie Ln. Amissville 20106 540 522-2636 mgraham228@gmail.com Dennis Kelly Dave Shiff

Grove Larry Larry 25 Belle Ridge Farm Lane Woodville 22749  987-8612 lgrove9577@aol.com Kathleen Bob Darby

Hornbostel Peter Peter 24 Post Office Lane Flint Hill 22627 227-5013 peterahornbostel;@gmail.com Susan Manwaring/Kohler

Hurley Robert Bob 170 High Hill Lane Washington 22747 675-3368 hurleyrobertf@gmail.com Heather Wicke Ross O'Donoghue

Johnston Kathleen Kit 22 Parish Reva 22735 540 547 2317 jhnstnkt@gmail.com Delano Kreis 

Kelly Dennis Dennis 114 Mossie Ln. Amissville 20106 540 522-2636 dennis.j.kelly01@gmail.com Mary Graham Dave Shiff

Kohler Charles Rick 20 Sam Riley Ln Amissville 20106  937-6146 rick@kohlerrealtors.com Kaye John Hartline

Lander  * Robert Bob 80 Clydesdale Ln Castleton 22716  987-8504 kplander@aol.com Marti Bruce Jones

Leake  * Mike Mike 14983 Lee Highway Amissville 20106  937-4452 mtleake@verizon.net Pamela Carson Johnson

Madson Gary Gary PO Box 26 Washington 22747 675-1044 gkmadson@gmail.com Mary Lou Gordon Axelson

Mahoney William Mike 446 Long Mtn Rd Washington 22747  675-3446 wmmah@stoneledge.net Bette Sid Mank

Manwaring James R. Jim 586 Rudasill Mill Rd. Woodville 22749 987-8433 manwaringjim@gmail.com Carolyn Bob Anderson

Metcalfe Robert Bob PO Box 147 Flint Hill 22627  675-3897 metlo@comcast.net Patty Mike Mahoney

Meyer Larry Bud 440 Long Mountain Road Washington 22747 675-3629 lbudmeyer@gmail.com Anne Robertson Rick Kohler

Nenninger William Bill 277 Dearing Rd. Huntly 22640 675-1101 billnenn@gmail.com Anne  Manwaring/Bear

O'Donoghue Ross Rocky 86 Botts Lane Woodville 22749 987-8019 rockyod01@gmail.com Joel Daczewitz

Payne Francis Buck 7370 Laurel Hill Ln. Rixeyville 22737 540-222-0955 francispayne@mcpsva.org Bob Anderson

Pendleton * Barclay H. Holly PO box 115 Sperryville 22740  987-8627 bh.pendleton@verizon.net Dianne Joel Daczewitz

Pragluski William F. Bill PO Box 504 Washington 22747 987-9138 prag@criticalstages.com Carol Conley Ellen Berg

Pumphrey William Bill PO Box 41 Flint Hill 22627 675-9921 wfpumphrey@wildblue.net Janet Dave Hilty

Raiter Frank L. Frank PO Box 142 Washington 22747 937-7958 turkeyrunfarm2@gmail.com Bob Anderson

Rushford Greg Greg 243 Aaron Mountain Rd Castleton 22716  937-2967 gregrushford@gmail.com Lucy Bob Lander

Rappahannock County Lions Club - Roster of Members 

Updated 6/24/2020

mailto:ander8@wildblue.net#
mailto:rdandrews29@gmail.com
mailto:rantony@ieee.org
mailto:daudette74@gmail.com#
mailto:gdaxelson@gmail.com#
mailto:sundancefarm@embarqmail.com#
mailto:aberry@culpeperva.gov#
mailto:mike@bellemeade.net#
mailto:jim@jimblubaugh.com#
mailto:paulbush@live.com#
mailto:serendipity50@rcn.com#
mailto:rapcop07@msn.com#
mailto:joeldaczewitz@gmail.com
mailto:rmdarby666@aol.com#
mailto:info@gadinocellars.com#
mailto:cherriesontop132@gmail.com#
mailto:mgraham228@gmail.com#
mailto:lgrove9577@aol.com
mailto:hurleyrobertf@gmail.com
mailto:jhnstnkt@gmail.com
mailto:dennis.j.kelly01@gmail.com
mailto:rick@kohlerrealtors.com
mailto:kplander@aol.com#
mailto:mtleake@verizon.net#
mailto:gkmadson@gmail.com#
mailto:wmmah@stoneledge.net#
mailto:manwaringjim@gmail.com#
mailto:jmanwaring1@netzero.com#
mailto:metlo@comcast.net
mailto:lbudmeyer@gmail.com#
mailto:billnenn@gmail.com#
mailto:rockyod01@gmail.com#
mailto:francispayne@mcpsva.org#
mailto:bh.pendleton@verizon.net#
mailto:prag@criticalstages.com#
mailto:wfpumphrey@wildblue.net#
mailto:turkeyrunfarm2@gmail.com
mailto:gregrushford@gmail.com#


Last Name First Name Nick N Address City Zip Home Ph Email Address Spouse Sponser

Segaar Ruurd Rudy 78 Turkey Run Lane Woodville 22749 937-6644 rcsegaar@gmail.com Judy Frank Raiter

Shiff William Dave 369 Hinson's Ford Road Amissville 20106 540-219-8397 witsenddave@yahoo.com Cathie Kohler/Manwaring

Stacey Fred Fred 734 Gid Brown Hollow Rd. Washington 22747 987-8249 fjstacey@me.com Anne-Marie Joel Daczewitz

Tepper Thomas Tom 53 Laurel Oaks Ln Castleton 22716  987-9876 Joanne Frank Warner

Welch ** Roger Roger PO Box 420 Flint Hill 22627  675-3686 roger@genevawelchgallery.com Geneva Mike Massie

Wells Scott Nono 156 Lyle Lane Amissville 20106 940-453-8444 Ascottwells@gmail.com Jim Manwaring

Williams Spotswood Spots PO Box 598 Flint Hill 22627  636-4100 spotswood47@gmail.com Cindy Bob Metcalfe

Woodard Martin H. Martin 62 F.T. Valley Rd Sperryville 22740 987-8546 martin@cheriwoodard.com Cheri Bob Darby

** Friend of the club

Officers 2020 -2021

Treasurer

President........Gary Giebel Rapp. Lions

1st VP..............Rudy Segaar POB 132

2nd VP............. Fred Stacey Washington, VA 22747

Secretary.........Jim Manwaring

Treasurer.........Frank Raiter

Directors..........  Scott Wells (one year)

…....................... Ross O'Donoghue (one year)

..........................  Buck Payne (two years)

........................... Mary Graham (two years)

Membership…Richard Antony

Foundation Rep.. Jim Blubaugh

Communications.. Bob Hurley

Tail Twister.....Paul Bush

Lion Tamer......Bill Nenninger

* Members-at-Large 
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